VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 42 Circuit Courts

Item 42 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)	\$113,655,476	\$113,670,662
Trial Processes (32103)	\$49,225,247	\$49,240,433
Other Court Costs And Allowances (Criminal Fund) (32104) Fund Sources:	\$64,430,229	\$64,430,229
General	\$113,650,476	\$113,665,662
Special	\$5,000	\$5,000